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This report provided free of charge by:
Victory Auto Sales, LLC
4885 Elmore Rd
Memphis, TN 38128

(901) 380-5800

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 11/27/23 at
11:04:41 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Display CARFAX in online listings:

Accident reported: minor damage

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

1  Service history record

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Rental vehicle

203,554  Last reported odometer reading

2019 FORD TRANSIT
250
VIN: 1FTYR2CM8KKA59162
VAN
3.7L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Victory Auto Sales, LLC

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2019

Type of owner Rental

Estimated length of ownership 4 years

Owned in the following states/provinces Missouri, Arkansas

Estimated miles driven per year 50,706/yr

Last reported odometer reading 203,554

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/z-avDR7qDoqvpCFgVRt1ft3Jd2QiZ9eP7BgZDYGIpunDypZtv5p7vunUnT_2I4Vjrfp64Ss_ckLgAaeGxKOZPEMohRtOaLPVeVfUSZTpQIGm2bhsSeRfUs7n0LJJ65OZwAPmDv5Hkb4dsvHxUWX-JKmnVak8rISFymUSsa66ssyorc_6dev-52RnKDBNDGd-CBZSo1vMLDLjJsKWSQCbkJj4PCm0SCq92efU6lSTOQITw9SccampjFjBUemce-StxVpT176VI0H4wuvhwb-ojSftFX8leC41z2gBPFNqSDf6_ygVcM9hD74YhbmxC4_gnDfo32xgdmeHrXNBi5DeRW9i7QfW5lRSh_zqOOL8WIzeg7AOLGQRjmQQNd69DHpCLvqeNEkfrCJG1CYBELRf6tcb.cfx
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Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a collision repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
Accident reported: 06/16/2021. Minor Damage

Manufacturer Recall
A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor Company.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired. Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2019

Rental Vehicle
50,706 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

02/23/2019 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
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Original Window Sticker

02/25/2019 Downtown Ford
Louisville, KY
502-584-9731
downtownfordky.com

4.8 / 5.0
51 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

09/09/2019 4 Oxmoor Ford
Louisville, KY
502-426-2500
oxmoorflm.com

4.2 / 5.0
229 Verified Reviews

247 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

09/17/2019 34 Arkansas
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

09/17/2019 Missouri
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Louis, MO

Titled or registered as rental vehicle

11/08/2019 Arkansas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Louis, MO
Title #761010379407

Title issued or updated
First owner reported

08/05/2020 Arkansas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Louis, MO
Title #761010379407

Registration issued or renewed

06/16/2021 Damage Report Accident reported: minor damage
Vehicle involved in a sideswipe
collision with another motor vehicle
Damage to left rear
Damage to left side
Damage to rear
Airbags did not deploy

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

-

-

-
-
-
-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/Od2wVw4VIW2sFvw9UwmLTgtEw9JgPoOjD9adLB8RqHzxnvK6RZgzHIsFiqn6I-3z6hXbNrzeiNPYgZAN5eLtzlFgfy9fsrL7wje7v_6xROfDP3JimgzC2WRLC0LQf72Ayqb5oE3FjiLm-0PnPhZH586gq6VxlCMDetYOvyb3Ff5igh22Po9BzTXspX1Gc-5BTSJLaPAOOBz_eckUrSeHn2HvrYFbplw4066-UwO90h5_1UJ1cauFaSeOUXH4zdcrtQllkWQZuh0Vxf4bqRFB19Ry5I3X0_Px7gJuriEu640dEbQib-G3GhZ_fPeYzDyf20lPcYn1Dh9uHlH3xfErtbHuq4Ke385rKXuU2Uv0a7kg_Tb3LNXiaUYs9o9IhL_2xxTwK_eUVLJ_ZE2jd6wR_GgA5KSvAzQ.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/siGPzdQG9JqLbsB00tfJRD1I76prZLCMQHHxTTkdJBCWiSIX6OMbUUpLL77XcAXawUAkD2tKgaz411eaMRKK8TBNMIf5yjnoj85EktZ02xeN1oqk88lRqnOLpYuJbKMTgg8VE61lp5FYcbfK8Xwh-60n_6gfJwb4EQPzhxh870yqG5573fGMhSdm6KuvMhrStH0Qi3U9ZsGnlnOHKypQV6v6x-tBiYK3Mn9qnpYsN12CTt8ewArcPVi1iGPZT7oE-ottel85brYIKM6GpWjAl2CgZXiYVYmjerS8J-gB0WfssfL40gJrYfuEWAaNA8rHNeXf-vPV4zQs7qd9UK8M6Uk-yCVssjhOmbNHAIIBuUVi62vmSYPljKoH7kb8mJ_EGc8yUSEIeBdviWrNNACPmly9t_wkspQ.cfx
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CARFAX HAS THE MOST
ACCIDENT & DAMAGE
INFORMATION

Minor damage is usually cosmetic, including
dents or scratches to the vehicle body.

09/13/2021 Arkansas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Louis, MO
Title #761010379407

Registration issued or renewed

08/16/2022 Arkansas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Louis, MO
Title #761010379407

Registration issued or renewed

09/29/2022 Arkansas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Louis, MO
Title #761010379407

Registration issued or renewed

08/14/2023 Arkansas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Louis, MO
Title #761010379407

Registration issued or renewed

09/21/2023 203,554 Fleet/Lease Company Vehicle sold

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

REAR

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
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Accident Indicator
CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.

Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional details
are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a
qualified mechanic.

According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2021 edition, 5% of the 276 million registered
vehicles in the U.S. were involved in an accident in 2019. Over 77% of these were considered minor or
moderate.
This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 11/27/23 at 11:04:41 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not
have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection
and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require
reconditioning, and typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.
Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the
vehicle's operation and/or safety.
Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise
the vehicle's operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.
First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Rental
Vehicle was registered by a rental agency.
Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration
and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2023 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
11/27/23 11:04:41 AM (CST)

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
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I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2019 FORD TRANSIT
vehicle (VIN: 1FTYR2CM8KKA59162), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of
11/27/23 at 12:04 PM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date


